
Rockhurst High School
Cross Country

KC XC Classic
Saturday, September 30, 2017
Raymore-Peculiar (behind Middle School)

C Team Race: 8:45 A.M. - 5,000 meters - Top 60 medal (Freshmen & Sophomores

Name Grd 1st Mile 2 Mile
2nd 
Mile Last 1.1

Avg Lst 
Mile Overall Place

Avg/Mil
e Avg/K

Auld, Brian 10 07:39.1 16:11.8 08:32.7 09:19.1 08:28.3 25:30.9 321 08:13.8 05:06.2
Bodde, Peter 9 06:54.1 14:07.8 07:13.7 07:57.7 07:14.3 22:05.5 185 07:07.6 04:25.1
Borchert, Jacob 10 05:58.9 12:38.4 06:39.5 07:38.8 06:57.1 20:17.2 61 06:32.6 04:03.4
Callahan, Aidan* 9 06:03.9 12:36.6 06:32.7 07:03.7 06:25.2 19:40.3 38 06:20.7 03:56.1
Cordova, Noah* 10 05:48.9 11:54.5 06:05.6 06:47.9 06:10.8 18:42.4 7 06:02.1 03:44.5
Deacon, Watson 10 07:10.4 15:06.8 07:56.4 08:29.8 07:43.5 23:36.6 284 07:37.0 04:43.3
DeFlorio, Chris 10 06:31.8 13:20.5 06:48.7 07:32.9 06:51.7 20:53.4 102 06:44.3 04:10.7
DeGhelder, Dawson 9 06:40.5 13:25.4 06:44.9 07:27.1 06:46.5 20:52.5 100 06:44.0 04:10.5
Donnellan, Matthew* 10 05:55.4 12:15.4 06:20.0 07:18.0 06:38.2 19:33.4 32 06:18.5 03:54.7
Eilert, Matthew 10 06:35.5 13:20.3 06:44.8 07:26.6 06:46.0 20:46.9 95 06:42.2 04:09.4
Gajewski, Leo 9 07:59.6 16:23.5 08:23.9 09:03.7 08:14.3 25:27.2 319 08:12.6 05:05.4
Graham, Truman* 9 06:04.5 12:41.8 06:37.3 07:16.1 06:36.5 19:57.9 53 06:26.4 03:59.6
Gray, Dylan* 10 05:57.3 12:25.5 08:32.7 07:19.4 06:39.5 19:44.9 43 06:22.2 03:57.0
Hallier, Mark* 10 05:43.6 11:42.7 07:13.7 06:48.9 06:11.7 18:31.6 4 05:58.6 03:42.3
Hamilton, Luke 9 08:18.3 17:09.8 06:39.5 09:03.1 08:13.7 26:12.9 335 08:27.4 05:14.6
Hamilton, Ray 10 07:08.9 14:46.7 06:32.7 07:54.8 07:11.6 22:41.5 229 07:19.2 04:32.3
Harlan, Jack 9 07:39.4 16:01.8 06:05.6 09:17.6 08:26.9 25:19.4 316 08:10.1 05:03.9
Hauptmann, Christoff 10 06:49.0 14:15.6 07:56.4 08:04.3 07:20.3 22:19.9 198 07:12.2 04:28.0
Holliday, Luke 9 06:48.8 13:48.3 08:32.7 07:53.6 07:10.5 21:41.9 156 07:00.0 04:20.4
Kalt, Travis 9 07:15.3 14:42.0 07:13.7 07:53.8 07:10.7 22:35.8 223 07:17.4 04:31.2
Kanatzar, Sam* 9 05:56.8 12:06.4 06:39.5 06:53.2 06:15.6 18:59.6 13 06:07.6 03:47.9
Kelly, Matthew 9 07:12.3 14:48.3 06:32.7 08:19.3 07:33.9 23:07.6 258 07:27.6 04:37.5
LaSala, Eric* 9 05:58.7 12:06.9 06:05.6 06:52.5 06:15.0 18:59.4 12 06:07.5 03:47.9
Letourneau, Christopher 10 07:00.7 14:39.5 07:56.4 39:20.5 35:45.9 22:54 240 23:13.5 34:48.0
Lewellen, Dylan 9 06:32.2 13:54.3 08:32.7 08:03.0 07:19.1 21:57.3 174 07:04.9 04:23.5
Lipp, Ryan* 9 05:54.8 12:16.0 07:13.7 07:03.6 06:25.1 19:19.6 24 06:14.1 03:51.9
Lovick, Nick* 10 06:00.0 12:11.0 06:39.5 06:49.3 06:12.1 19:00.3 15 06:07.8 03:48.1
Maldonado, Kenneth* 10 05:41.1 11:53.7 06:32.7 06:42.7 06:06.1 18:36.4 5 06:00.1 03:43.3
Meyer, Dennis 9 06:59.0 14:15.0 06:05.6 07:40.9 06:59.0 21:55.9 172 07:04.5 04:23.2
Muehlebach, Sam 9 07:34.4 16:00.9 08:26.5 09:18.8 08:28.0 25:19.7 317 08:10.2 05:03.9
Nelson, Topher 9 08:18.0 17:10.1 08:52.1 09:25.8 08:34.4 26:35.9 338 08:34.8 05:19.2
Patton, Brogan 10 06:29.1 13:18.8 06:49.7 07:19.8 06:39.8 20:38.6 85 06:39.5 04:07.7
Phillips, Caleb* 10 05:59.7 12:21.2 06:21.5 07:03.8 06:25.3 19:25.0 27 06:15.8 03:53.0
Reintjes, James* 9 06:01.7 12:36.4 06:34.7 07:10.9 06:31.7 19:47.3 46 06:23.0 03:57.5
Roske, Will 10 08:06.7 16:44.4 08:37.7 09:07.9 08:18.1 25:52.3 327 08:20.7 05:10.5
Rottinghaus, Luke* 10 05:59.3 12:25.1 06:25.8 07:19.2 06:39.3 19:44.3 42 06:22.0 03:56.9
Rottinghaus, Pete* 9 05:49.4 11:54.4 06:05.0 06:54.0 06:16.4 18:48.4 8 06:04.0 03:45.7
Schirk, Alexander 9 06:31.2 13:22.9 07:13.7 07:48.5 07:05.9 21:11.4 124 06:50.1 04:14.3
Schroer, Henri 10 07:09.6 14:48.1 06:39.5 08:32.3 07:45.7 23:20.4 272 07:31.7 04:40.1
Snyder, Drew 9 07:39.7 16:03.7 06:32.7 09:43.8 08:50.7 25:47.5 326 08:19.2 05:09.5
Stanley, Jack* 10 06:05.8 12:19.2 06:13.4 06:57.1 06:19.2 19:16.3 21 06:13.0 03:51.3
Terrill, Sam* 9 06:05.5 12:44.0 06:05.6 07:18.8 06:38.9 20:02.8 55 06:28.0 04:00.6
Tillmon, Ethan* 10 05:55.1 12:16.8 07:56.4 07:01.2 06:22.9 19:18.0 23 06:13.5 03:51.6
Vanlerberg, Jackson 9 06:39.8 13:33.8 06:32.7 07:44.4 07:02.2 21:18.2 134 06:52.3 04:15.6
Waldenmeyer, Howie 9 07:11.9 14:48.8 06:05.6 08:17.8 07:32.5 23:06.6 257 07:27.3 04:37.3
Williams, Cole 10 06:28.2 13:21.7 07:56.4 07:45.0 07:02.7 21:06.7 120 06:48.6 04:13.3



Winner's Time 18:23.8
Team Points 36
Team Place 1st of 21
Total # of runners 357

# Denotes varsity point
* Denotes medalist



Rockhurst High School
Cross Country

KC XC Classic
Saturday, September 30, 2017
Raymore-Peculiar (behind Middle School)

Junior Varsity Race: 11:15 A.M. - 5,000 meters - Top 60 medal

Name Grd 1st Mile 2 Mile
2nd 
Mile Last 1.1

Avg Lst 
Mile Overall Place

Avg/Mil
e Avg/K

Bodde, Nathaniel 11 06:22.1 13:22.9 07:00.8 07:41.2 06:59.3 21:04.1 143 06:47.8 04:12.8
Collins, Nick 12 06:27.2 13:25.9 06:58.7 07:33.9 06:52.6 20:59.8 139 06:46.4 04:12.0
Donnellan, Michael* 10 05:16.4 11:03.6 05:47.2 06:25.3 05:50.3 17:28.9 2 05:38.4 03:29.8
Elbert, Peter 11 06:35.3 13:51.5 07:16.2 07:40.4 06:58.5 21:31.9 153 06:56.7 04:18.4
Gleason, Nicholas 11 06:38.0 14:24.9 07:46.9 08:54.7 08:06.1 23:19.6 173 07:31.5 04:39.9
Jester, Jake 12 06:10.6 13:08.1 06:57.5 07:50.9 07:08.1 20:59.0 137 06:46.1 04:11.8
Lawrence, Dylan 11 06:31.4 14:01.0 07:29.6 08:20.4 07:34.9 22:21.4 166 07:12.7 04:28.3
Legg, Ben* 11 05:34.4 11:32.9 05:58.5 06:40.5 06:04.1 18:13.4 17 05:52.7 03:38.7
Lueke, Nathaniel 10 06:44.2 15:02.2 08:18.0 08:38.5 07:51.4 23:40.7 175 07:38.3 04:44.1
Massman, Joe 12 05:51.6 12:14.4 06:22.8 07:18.2 06:38.4 19:32.6 75 06:18.3 03:54.5
McCarthy, Brady 11 07:32.7 15:54.6 08:21.9 07:37.6 06:56.0 23:32.2 181 07:35.5 04:42.4
McKenzie, Mitch 12 06:08.4 12:45.9 06:37.5 07:18.1 06:38.3 20:04.0 97 06:28.4 04:00.8
Mitchell, Tommy 12 06:39.2 13:38.3 06:59.1 08:10.2 07:25.6 21:48.5 157 07:02.1 04:21.7
O'Brien, Garrett 11 06:33.5 14:15.8 07:42.3 08:12.1 07:27.4 22:27.9 168 07:14.8 04:29.6
Pantaenius, Max* 11 05:47.9 11:57.2 06:09.3 06:51.1 06:13.7 18:48.3 36 06:04.0 03:45.7
Parra, Ben 11 06:44.1 14:16.1 07:32.0 08:11.7 07:27.0 22:27.8 167 07:14.8 04:29.6
Porterfield, Colin 11 05:53.5 12:14.7 06:21.2 07:06.0 06:27.3 19:20.7 65 06:14.4 03:52.1
Reboulet, Will*# 11 05:13.1 10:50.5 05:37.4 06:14.8 05:40.7 17:05.3 1 05:30.7 03:25.1
Rozell, Joseph 11 06:27.5 13:35.1 07:07.6 08:15.6 07:30.5 21:50.7 158 07:02.8 04:22.1
Russell, Joe 12 06:28.6 13:35.4 07:06.8 07:55.8 07:12.5 21:31.2 152 06:56.5 04:18.2
Schloegel, Chip* 11 05:36.1 11:36.2 06:00.1 06:51.8 06:14.3 18:28.0 21 05:57.4 03:41.6
Sirokman, Cole* 12 05:33.7 11:32.7 05:59.0 06:40.3 06:03.9 18:13.0 15 05:52.6 03:38.6
Spencer, Jack 12 06:09.4 12:58.9 06:49.5 07:51.6 07:08.7 20:50.5 129 06:43.4 04:10.1
Sullivan, Jamie 12 06:07.9 12:46.1 06:38.2 07:36.8 06:55.3 20:22.9 117 06:34.5 04:04.6
Tampke, Willian 12 06:07.9 12:48.5 06:40.6 06:21.8 05:47.1 19:10.3 111 06:11.1 03:50.1
Teahan, Matt* 12 05:44.8 12:04.6 06:19.8 08:11.7 07:27.0 20:16.3 54 06:32.4 04:03.3
Walsh, Donovan 11 05:51.2 12:14.2 06:23.0 07:09.7 06:30.6 19:23.9 68 06:15.5 03:52.8

Winner's Time 17:05.3
Team Points 56
Team Place 3rd of 20
Total # of runners 186

# Denotes varsity point
* Denotes medalist



Rockhurst High School
Cross Country

KC XC Classic
Saturday, September 30, 2017
Raymore-Peculiar (behind Middle School)

Varsity Race: 10:00 A.M. - 5,000 meters - Top 60 medal

Name Grd 1st Mile 2 Mile
2nd 
Mile Last 1.1

Lst Mile 
Avg Overall Place

Avg/Mil
e Avg/K

Campbell, Peter*# 12 04:54.8 10:12.8 05:18.0 05:57.6 05:25.1 16:10.4 4 05:13.0 03:14.1
Connor, Andrew*# 12 05:05.9 10:22.5 05:16.6 05:54.5 05:22.3 16:17.0 6 05:15.2 03:15.4
Goeke, Max*# 11 05:06.9 10:37.4 05:30.5 06:08.0 05:34.5 16:45.4 18 05:24.3 03:21.1
Hupke, Luke*# 11 05:06.6 10:37.2 05:30.6 06:11.4 05:37.6 16:48.6 21 05:25.4 03:21.7
Ingle, Matt*# 10 05:06.1 10:36.9 05:30.8 06:30.6 05:55.1 17:07.5 34 05:31.5 03:25.5
Porter, Wes*# 10 05:06.4 10:31.9 05:25.5 05:58.1 05:25.5 16:30.0 11 05:19.4 03:18.0
Seitzer, Tom*# 11 04:54.5 10:13.1 05:18.6 05:49.0 05:17.3 16:02.1 3 05:10.4 03:12.4

Winner's Time 15:55.9
Team Points 42
Team Score 1st of 23
Total # of runners 164

# Denotes varsity point
* Denotes medalist



Rockhurst High School
Cross Country

KC XC Classic
Saturday, September 30, 2017
Raymore-Peculiar (behind Middle School)

Entire Team Comparison

Name Grd 1st Mile 2 Mile
2nd 
Mile Last 1.1

Lst Mile 
Avg Overall Place

Avg/Mil
e Avg/K

Auld, Brian 10 07:39.1 16:11.8 08:32.7 09:19.1 08:28.3 25:30.9 321 08:13.8 05:06.2
Bodde, Nathaniel 11 06:22.1 13:22.9 07:00.8 07:41.2 06:59.3 21:04.1 143 06:47.8 04:12.8
Bodde, Peter 9 06:54.1 14:07.8 07:13.7 07:57.7 07:14.3 22:05.5 185 07:07.6 04:25.1
Borchert, Jacob 10 05:58.9 12:38.4 06:39.5 07:38.8 06:57.1 20:17.2 61 06:32.6 04:03.4
Callahan, Aidan* 9 06:03.9 12:36.6 06:32.7 07:03.7 06:25.2 19:40.3 38 06:20.7 03:56.1
Campbell, Peter*# 12 04:54.8 10:12.8 05:18.0 05:57.6 05:25.1 16:10.4 4 05:13.0 03:14.1
Collins, Nick 12 06:27.2 13:25.9 06:58.7 07:33.9 06:52.6 20:59.8 139 06:46.4 04:12.0
Connor, Andrew*# 12 05:05.9 10:22.5 05:16.6 05:54.5 05:22.3 16:17.0 6 05:15.2 03:15.4
Cordova, Noah* 10 05:48.9 11:54.5 06:05.6 06:47.9 06:10.8 18:42.4 7 06:02.1 03:44.5
Deacon, Watson 10 07:10.4 15:06.8 07:56.4 08:29.8 07:43.5 23:36.6 284 07:37.0 04:43.3
DeFlorio, Chris 10 06:31.8 13:20.5 06:48.7 07:32.9 06:51.7 20:53.4 102 06:44.3 04:10.7
DeGhelder, Dawson 9 06:40.5 13:25.4 06:44.9 07:27.1 06:46.5 20:52.5 100 06:44.0 04:10.5
Donnellan, Matthew* 10 05:55.4 12:15.4 06:20.0 07:18.0 06:38.2 19:33.4 32 06:18.5 03:54.7
Donnellan, Michael* 10 05:16.4 11:03.6 05:47.2 06:25.3 05:50.3 17:28.9 2 05:38.4 03:29.8
Eilert, Matthew 10 06:35.5 13:20.3 06:44.8 07:26.6 06:46.0 20:46.9 95 06:42.2 04:09.4
Elbert, Peter 11 06:35.3 13:51.5 07:16.2 07:40.4 06:58.5 21:31.9 153 06:56.7 04:18.4
Gajewski, Leo 9 07:59.6 16:23.5 08:23.9 09:03.7 08:14.3 25:27.2 319 08:12.6 05:05.4
Gleason, Nicholas 11 06:38.0 14:24.9 07:46.9 08:54.7 08:06.1 23:19.6 173 07:31.5 04:39.9
Goeke, Max*# 11 05:06.9 10:37.4 05:30.5 06:08.0 05:34.5 16:45.4 18 05:24.3 03:21.1
Graham, Truman* 9 06:04.5 12:41.8 06:37.3 07:16.1 06:36.5 19:57.9 53 06:26.4 03:59.6
Gray, Dylan* 10 05:57.3 12:25.5 08:32.7 07:19.4 06:39.5 19:44.9 43 06:22.2 03:57.0
Hallier, Mark* 10 05:43.6 11:42.7 07:13.7 06:48.9 06:11.7 18:31.6 4 05:58.6 03:42.3
Hamilton, Luke 9 08:18.3 17:09.8 06:39.5 09:03.1 08:13.7 26:12.9 335 08:27.4 05:14.6
Hamilton, Ray 10 07:08.9 14:46.7 06:32.7 07:54.8 07:11.6 22:41.5 229 07:19.2 04:32.3
Harlan, Jack 9 07:39.4 16:01.8 06:05.6 09:17.6 08:26.9 25:19.4 316 08:10.1 05:03.9
Hauptmann, Christoff 10 06:49.0 14:15.6 07:56.4 08:04.3 07:20.3 22:19.9 198 07:12.2 04:28.0
Holliday, Luke 9 06:48.8 13:48.3 08:32.7 07:53.6 07:10.5 21:41.9 156 07:00.0 04:20.4
Hupke, Luke*# 11 05:06.6 10:37.2 05:30.6 06:11.4 05:37.6 16:48.6 21 05:25.4 03:21.7
Ingle, Matt*# 10 05:06.1 10:36.9 05:30.8 06:30.6 05:55.1 17:07.5 34 05:31.5 03:25.5
Jester, Jake 12 06:10.6 13:08.1 06:57.5 07:50.9 07:08.1 20:59.0 137 06:46.1 04:11.8
Kalt, Travis 9 07:15.3 14:42.0 07:13.7 07:53.8 07:10.7 22:35.8 223 07:17.4 04:31.2
Kanatzar, Sam* 9 05:56.8 12:06.4 06:39.5 06:53.2 06:15.6 18:59.6 13 06:07.6 03:47.9
Kelly, Matthew 9 07:12.3 14:48.3 06:32.7 08:19.3 07:33.9 23:07.6 258 07:27.6 04:37.5
LaSala, Eric* 9 05:58.7 12:06.9 06:05.6 06:52.5 06:15.0 18:59.4 12 06:07.5 03:47.9
Lawrence, Dylan 11 06:31.4 14:01.0 07:29.6 08:20.4 07:34.9 22:21.4 166 07:12.7 04:28.3
Legg, Ben* 11 05:34.4 11:32.9 05:58.5 06:40.5 06:04.1 18:13.4 17 05:52.7 03:38.7
Letourneau, 
Christopher 10 07:00.7 14:39.5 07:56.4 39:20.5 35:45.9 22:54 240 23:13.5 34:48.0
Lewellen, Dylan 9 06:32.2 13:54.3 08:32.7 08:03.0 07:19.1 21:57.3 174 07:04.9 04:23.5
Lipp, Ryan* 9 05:54.8 12:16.0 07:13.7 07:03.6 06:25.1 19:19.6 24 06:14.1 03:51.9
Lovick, Nick* 10 06:00.0 12:11.0 06:39.5 06:49.3 06:12.1 19:00.3 15 06:07.8 03:48.1
Lueke, Nathaniel 10 06:44.2 15:02.2 08:18.0 08:38.5 07:51.4 23:40.7 175 07:38.3 04:44.1
Maldonado, Kenneth* 10 05:41.1 11:53.7 06:32.7 06:42.7 06:06.1 18:36.4 5 06:00.1 03:43.3
Massman, Joe 12 05:51.6 12:14.4 06:22.8 07:18.2 06:38.4 19:32.6 75 06:18.3 03:54.5
McCarthy, Brady 11 07:32.7 15:54.6 08:21.9 07:37.6 06:56.0 23:32.2 181 07:35.5 04:42.4
McKenzie, Mitch 12 06:08.4 12:45.9 06:37.5 07:18.1 06:38.3 20:04.0 97 06:28.4 04:00.8
Meyer, Dennis 9 06:59.0 14:15.0 06:05.6 07:40.9 06:59.0 21:55.9 172 07:04.5 04:23.2
Mitchell, Tommy 12 06:39.2 13:38.3 06:59.1 08:10.2 07:25.6 21:48.5 157 07:02.1 04:21.7
Muehlebach, Sam 9 07:34.4 16:00.9 08:26.5 09:18.8 08:28.0 25:19.7 317 08:10.2 05:03.9
Nelson, Topher 9 08:18.0 17:10.1 08:52.1 09:25.8 08:34.4 26:35.9 338 08:34.8 05:19.2
O'Brien, Garrett 11 06:33.5 14:15.8 07:42.3 08:12.1 07:27.4 22:27.9 168 07:14.8 04:29.6
Pantaenius, Max* 11 05:47.9 11:57.2 06:09.3 06:51.1 06:13.7 18:48.3 36 06:04.0 03:45.7
Parra, Ben 11 06:44.1 14:16.1 07:32.0 08:11.7 07:27.0 22:27.8 167 07:14.8 04:29.6



Patton, Brogan 10 06:29.1 13:18.8 06:49.7 07:19.8 06:39.8 20:38.6 85 06:39.5 04:07.7
Phillips, Caleb* 10 05:59.7 12:21.2 06:21.5 07:03.8 06:25.3 19:25.0 27 06:15.8 03:53.0
Porter, Wes*# 10 05:06.4 10:31.9 05:25.5 05:58.1 05:25.5 16:30.0 11 05:19.4 03:18.0
Porterfield, Colin 11 05:53.5 12:14.7 06:21.2 07:06.0 06:27.3 19:20.7 65 06:14.4 03:52.1
Reboulet, Will*# 11 05:13.1 10:50.5 05:37.4 06:14.8 05:40.7 17:05.3 1 05:30.7 03:25.1
Reintjes, James* 9 06:01.7 12:36.4 06:34.7 07:10.9 06:31.7 19:47.3 46 06:23.0 03:57.5
Roske, Will 10 08:06.7 16:44.4 08:37.7 09:07.9 08:18.1 25:52.3 327 08:20.7 05:10.5
Rottinghaus, Luke* 10 05:59.3 12:25.1 06:25.8 07:19.2 06:39.3 19:44.3 42 06:22.0 03:56.9
Rottinghaus, Pete* 9 05:49.4 11:54.4 06:05.0 06:54.0 06:16.4 18:48.4 8 06:04.0 03:45.7
Rozell, Joseph 11 06:27.5 13:35.1 07:07.6 08:15.6 07:30.5 21:50.7 158 07:02.8 04:22.1
Russell, Joe 12 06:28.6 13:35.4 07:06.8 07:55.8 07:12.5 21:31.2 152 06:56.5 04:18.2
Schirk, Alexander 9 06:31.2 13:22.9 07:13.7 07:48.5 07:05.9 21:11.4 124 06:50.1 04:14.3
Schloegel, Chip* 11 05:36.1 11:36.2 06:00.1 06:51.8 06:14.3 18:28.0 21 05:57.4 03:41.6
Schroer, Henri 10 07:09.6 14:48.1 06:39.5 08:32.3 07:45.7 23:20.4 272 07:31.7 04:40.1
Seitzer, Tom*# 11 04:54.5 10:13.1 05:18.6 05:49.0 05:17.3 16:02.1 3 05:10.4 03:12.4
Sirokman, Cole* 12 05:33.7 11:32.7 05:59.0 06:40.3 06:03.9 18:13.0 15 05:52.6 03:38.6
Snyder, Drew 9 07:39.7 16:03.7 06:32.7 09:43.8 08:50.7 25:47.5 326 08:19.2 05:09.5
Spencer, Jack 12 06:09.4 12:58.9 06:49.5 07:51.6 07:08.7 20:50.5 129 06:43.4 04:10.1
Stanley, Jack* 10 06:05.8 12:19.2 06:13.4 06:57.1 06:19.2 19:16.3 21 06:13.0 03:51.3
Sullivan, Jamie 12 06:07.9 12:46.1 06:38.2 07:36.8 06:55.3 20:22.9 117 06:34.5 04:04.6
Tampke, Willian 12 06:07.9 12:48.5 06:40.6 06:21.8 05:47.1 19:10.3 111 06:11.1 03:50.1
Teahan, Matt* 12 05:44.8 12:04.6 06:19.8 08:11.7 07:27.0 20:16.3 54 06:32.4 04:03.3
Terrill, Sam* 9 06:05.5 12:44.0 06:05.6 07:18.8 06:38.9 20:02.8 55 06:28.0 04:00.6
Tillmon, Ethan* 10 05:55.1 12:16.8 07:56.4 07:01.2 06:22.9 19:18.0 23 06:13.5 03:51.6
Vanlerberg, Jackson 9 06:39.8 13:33.8 06:32.7 07:44.4 07:02.2 21:18.2 134 06:52.3 04:15.6
Waldenmeyer, Howie 9 07:11.9 14:48.8 06:05.6 08:17.8 07:32.5 23:06.6 257 07:27.3 04:37.3
Walsh, Donovan 11 05:51.2 12:14.2 06:23.0 07:09.7 06:30.6 19:23.9 68 06:15.5 03:52.8
Williams, Cole 10 06:28.2 13:21.7 07:56.4 07:45.0 07:02.7 21:06.7 120 06:48.6 04:13.3


